SUNRISE LANDING

TOWNHOME COLLECTION suiding1,2.3, 485

UNIT #

101
102
103
104
105
106
201
202
203
204
205
206
301
302
303
304
305
306
401
402
403
404
405
406
501
502
503
504
505
506

UNIT
TYPE

> W O0Om>>OoOO0I0>>oO0O0>>TO0T>>ODOONO0D>

ARRANGEMENT

3 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
3 Bedroom Townhome
3 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
3 Bedroom Townhome
3 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
3 Bedroom Townhome
3 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
3 Bedroom Townhome
3 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
2 Bedroom Townhome
3 Bedroom Townhome

*Includes Internal and Covered/Uncovered Terrace Spaces

BLOCK

o o1 oot oo A DNDNMNDANEDAEDNGWNOWNHGWEN®WNWNEDNDNNMNMNDNDNMNNDN=2 2 29 2 a2

TOTALSQ =

1,781
1,329
1,444
1,444
1,329
1,781
1,781
1,329
1,444
1,444
1,329
1,781
1,781
1,329
1,444
1,444
1,329
1,781
1,781
1,329
1,444
1,444
1,329
1,781
1,781
1,329
1,444
1,444
1,329
1,781

\ Group

PRICE (KYD)

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$484,950
SOLD
SOLD
$484,950
SOLD
SOLD
$499,950
SOLD
SOLD
$499,950
RESERVED
$634,950
$514,950
$549,950
$549,950
$514,950
$634,950





