



TOWNHOME COLLECTION Building 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5

UNIT #	UNIT Type	ARRANGEMENT	BLOCK	TOTAL SQ *	PRICE (KYD)
101	A	3 Bedroom Townhome	1	1,781	SOLD
102	В	2 Bedroom Townhome	1	1,329	SOLD
103	С	2 Bedroom Townhome	1	1,444	SOLD
104	С	2 Bedroom Townhome	1	1,444	SOLD
105	В	2 Bedroom Townhome	1	1,329	SOLD
106	А	3 Bedroom Townhome	1	1,781	SOLD
201	А	3 Bedroom Townhome	2	1,781	SOLD
202	В	2 Bedroom Townhome	2	1,329	SOLD
203	С	2 Bedroom Townhome	2	1,444	SOLD
204	С	2 Bedroom Townhome	2	1,444	SOLD
205	В	2 Bedroom Townhome	2	1,329	SOLD
206	А	3 Bedroom Townhome	2	1,781	SOLD
301	А	3 Bedroom Townhome	3	1,781	SOLD
302	В	2 Bedroom Townhome	3	1,329	\$484,950
303	С	2 Bedroom Townhome	3	1,444	SOLD
304	С	2 Bedroom Townhome	3	1,444	SOLD
305	В	2 Bedroom Townhome	3	1,329	\$484,950
306	А	3 Bedroom Townhome	3	1,781	SOLD
401	А	3 Bedroom Townhome	4	1,781	SOLD
402	В	2 Bedroom Townhome	4	1,329	\$499,950
403	С	2 Bedroom Townhome	4	1,444	SOLD
404	С	2 Bedroom Townhome	4	1,444	SOLD
405	В	2 Bedroom Townhome	4	1,329	\$499,950
406	А	3 Bedroom Townhome	4	1,781	RESERVED
501	А	3 Bedroom Townhome	5	1,781	\$634,950
502	В	2 Bedroom Townhome	5	1,329	\$514,950
503	С	2 Bedroom Townhome	5	1,444	\$549,950
504	С	2 Bedroom Townhome	5	1,444	\$549,950
505	В	2 Bedroom Townhome	5	1,329	\$514,950
506	А	3 Bedroom Townhome	5	1,781	\$634,950

*Includes Internal and Covered/Uncovered Terrace Spaces